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BB UL 508 (4Rfih =)
cosp 0,75 ... 0,8

AR FRLI
120 VAC 5A
240 VAC 3A

24 VAC 1A
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tRIEIEC 60947-5-1 (sBfim=)

A AC-15

BE

24 VAC

35 VAC

110 VAC

220 VAC

%E&%‘Jﬁfﬁ DC #2535 DC-13 (Rfih)

24 VDC
35 VDC
110 VDC
220 VDC
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24 V DC (LED)

250 VAC

250 V

35V AC/DC @ 0,6 A

50 000 cycles of operation

1500 VAC, 50 Hz B FSithz A1 min
2,¥84% EN IEC 60947-1

5A

245 200 mm , 90° , EHZIM12

RENFFRTTH

1 B/1RRCC/RPB
4..7N

#) 3 mm

0.5 ... 0.6 Nm

0.065 kg

IP65 , IP67
-30°C..+70°C
-40°C...+80°C

K 500 m / s? 181 IEC 60068-2-27

10 ... 500 Hz, #&kI& 1.5 mm p-p ##E IEC 60068-2-6



[REES B, 21d , 1RE IEC 60512-11

U
& PR CE, 2011 /65 / EC (RoHS), 2014 / 35 / EU (LVD)
REACH: REACH compliant
RoHS: RoHS compliant
Hib
fRTk: HAT WM 20EHERS , 0 22 mm , RERSR316L,445200mm , 90°, BE L, 35 V
AC/DC @ 0,6 A, 24 V DC (LED), £45 200 mm , 90° , E#HHM12, B, 316L1 45
WAt Be
HRERFPE: #IED
L E:
NC NO  +/-
E‘ T NINIAVAY
C -+
éﬂ#i‘ﬁ% 1 =NC
2 = LED+
2 3 = Common
4 = LED-
5=NO
A-Coded
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31 min.
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